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Starter
PEANUT MASALA 130
MASALA PAPAD 2 PCS 80
ROASTED PAPAD 2 PCS 60
PANEER 65 280
MASALA CHAAP 240
MALAI CHAP 250
PANEER TIKKA 240
ACHARI PANEER TIKKA 250
HARIYALI PANEER TIKKA 280
Hot Beverage

Black Tea
Milk Tea
Milk Coffee
Black Coffee
Hot Milk
Bournvita
Lemon Ginger Tea
Hot Chocolate

Cold Beverages

Vanila Shake
Chocklate Shake
Strawberry shake
Oreo Shake

Cold coffee

Cold coffee with ice cream
Lassi Sweet / Salt
Butter Milk

Fresh Lime soda
Fresh Lime water
Minral water

soda
Cold drink

30
50
40
70
100

120
120
120
120
100
130
120
60
60
50
30
30
50

Breakfast

Plain Toast (4 Pcs)
Butter Toast (4 Pcs)

Butter Jam Toast (4pcs)
Veg Sandwich

Cheese Grilled Sandwich
Choice Of Parantha
Paneer Parantha

Poori Bhaji

Chole Puri

Poha

Corn Flakes With Milk

Chinese
Hakka Noodle
Chill Garlic Noodles
Chilly Paneer
Manchurian Dry
Honey Chilly Patato
Soya Chilly

Veg Fried Rice
Chilly Mushroom

Soups
Manchow

Hot & Sour

Tomato Soup
Sweet Corn

Lemon Coriander

60
80
80
120
150
70
90
150
170
120
80

160
260
200
180
160

100

920
90
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Main Course

Dal Fry 190
Dal Tadka 200
Dal Makhni 240
Butter Dal Fry 210
Mix Dal Fry 210
Matar Paneer 260
Paneer Butter Masala 260
Paneer Lababdar 260
Kadhai Paneer 280
Paneer Do Pyaza 260
Paneer Bhurji 300
Aloo Jeera 160
Aloo Ghobhi 180
Aloo Shimla Mirch 180
Mix Veg 210
Chole Masala 200
Matar Mashroom 250
Egg Bhuriji 160
Egg Curry 170

Choice of Rice

Steam rice

Jeera rice 160
Veg pulao 190
Peas pulao 180
Veg biryani 250
Dal khichdi 180

Lemon rice

Breads
Plain Roti Tawa 18

Butter Roti Tawa 22
Tandoori Roti Plain 15
Tandoori Roti Butter 20
Plain Naan 30
Butter Naan 50
Garlic Naan 60
Lacha Parantha 60

Amritsari Kulcha

MENU

Favourit

French Fries 140
Masala Fries 150
Mix Pakoda 180
Paneer Pakoda 250
Schezwan Maggi 80
Masala Maggi 90
Plain Maggi
Butter Maggi

*Salad

Green salad
Onion salad
Cucumber salad
Carrot salad

Raita

Boondi Raita
Onion Raita
Mix Raita
Plain Raita
Tomato Raita
Plain Curd

Desert
Rasgulla 2 Pcs 80
Gulab Jamun 2

Choice Of Ice Cream
Rice Kheer




Dear Guest,

If your room is booked with complimentary breakfast.
2 guest can choose any 3 options from breakfast menu
served with choice of beverage. Items are below :

Buffet breakfast is available basis occupancy. Please
contact on Room service or Reception for the same.

Choice of Parantha with Curd

Puri Bhaiji

(Served with 4 Puri)

Poha

Veg Sandwich

Bread Butter

Grilled Sandwich

2 Boiled Egg

Masala Omelette

Half fried Eggs

for any complaints or suggestions please write to us on
Info @perfectstayz group.com or call us on +91 8126204590




Dear Guest

Thank you for choosing Perfectstayz! We are delighted to host you with us today. Simply put,we are a new

age budget hotels brand , now with 15 + hotels. We aced a huge problem finding a reliable, trust worthy and
value for money accommodation whatever we travelled, and unwillingly , ended up spending on top end
hotels instead. This was a problem that a lot of our friends faced as well ! hence we decided to do something
about it. We decided to launch our own brand of budget hotels !

Welcome to Rishikesh,it is known as the “ Gateway to the Garhwal Himalayas “and “ Yoga Capital OfThe World
“it is situated on the right bank of the Ganges river and is a pilgrimage town for Hindus,with ancient sages and
saints meditating here in search of higher knowledge. There are numerous temples and ashrams built along the
banks of the river,Rishikesh is known as the land of gods. The town is considered to be one of the divine places
in India. Every year, hundreds of pilgrims visit the holy land to find solace.it is also a popular retreat where many
ashrams offer bliss and ecstasy for a spiritual escape.

List of things to do inRishikesh :
Neelkanth temple
Ram Jhula

Laxman Jhula
Triveni Ghat

The Beatles Ashram
Parmarth Ashram
SwargAshram
Vashishta Ashram
Neer Waterfall
Secret Waterfall
Patna Water fall

Marine Drive




