

MENU

WHERE COMFORT MATTERS

S	ta	rt	e	r

PEANUT MASALA	130
MASALA PAPAD 2 PCS	80
ROASTED PAPAD 2 PCS	60
PANEER 65	280
MASALA CHAAP	240
MALAI CHAP	250
PANEER TIKKA	240
ACHARI PANEER TIKKA	250
HARIYALI PANEER TIKKA	280

- Hot Beverage

Black Tea	20
Milk Tea	30
Milk Coffee	50
Black Coffee	40
Hot Milk	70
Bournvita	100
Lemon Ginger Tea	40
Hot Chocolate	100

Cold Beverages

Vanila Shake	120
Chocklate Shake	120
Strawberry shake	120
Oreo Shake	120
Cold coffee	100
Cold coffee with ice cream	130
Lassi Sweet / Salt	120
Butter Milk	60
Fresh Lime soda	60
Fresh Lime water	50
Minral water	30
soda	30
Cold drink	50

-Breakfast

Plain Toast (4 Pcs)	60
Butter Toast (4 Pcs)	80
Butter Jam Toast (4pcs)	80
Veg Sandwich	120
Cheese Grilled Sandwich	150
Choice Of Parantha	70
Paneer Parantha	90
Poori Bhaji	150
Chole Puri	170
Poha	120
Corn Flakes With Milk	80

Chinese-

Hakka Noodle	140
Chill Garlic Noodles	160
Chilly Paneer	260
Manchurian Dry	200
Honey Chilly Patato	180
Soya Chilly	160
Veg Fried Rice	200
Chilly Mushroom	240

Soups

Manchow	100
Hot & Sour	100
Tomato Soup	90
Sweet Corn	90
Lemon Coriander	120



-Main Course-

- Iviaiii Couist-	
Dal Fry	190
Dal Tadka	200
Dal Makhni	240
Butter Dal Fry	210
Mix Dal Fry	210
Matar Paneer	260
Paneer Butter Masala	260
Paneer Lababdar	260
Kadhai Paneer	280
Paneer Do Pyaza	260
Paneer Bhurji	300
Aloo Jeera	160
Aloo Ghobhi	180
Aloo Shimla Mirch	180
Mix Veg	210
Chole Masala	200
Matar Mashroom	250
Egg Bhurji	160
Egg Curry	170

-Choice of Rice-

140
160
190
180
250
180
180

Breads —

Part and the Control of the Control	
Plain Roti Tawa	18
Butter Roti Tawa	22
Tandoori Roti Plain	15
Tandoori Roti Butter	20
Plain Naan	30
Butter Naan	50
Garlic Naan	60
Lacha Parantha	60
Amritsari Kulcha	100

MENU

Favourite-

French Fries	140
Masala Fries	150
Mix Pakoda	180
Paneer Pakoda	250
Schezwan Maggi	80
Masala Maggi	90
Plain Maggi	60
Butter Maggi	80

Salad

Green salad	100
Onion salad	70
Cucumber salad	70
Carrot salad	70

-Raita ———

Boondi Raita	90
Onion Raita	80
Mix Raita	120
Plain Raita	80
Tomato Raita	80
Plain Curd	90

- Desert ____

Rasgulla 2 Pcs	80
Gulab Jamun 2	80
Choice Of Ice Cream	80
Rice Kheer	120

Dear Guest,

If your room is booked with complimentary breakfast. 2 guest can choose any 3 options from breakfast menu served with choice of beverage. Items are below:

Buffet breakfast is available basis occupancy. Please contact on Room service or Reception for the same.

Choice of Parantha with Curd

Puri Bhaji (Served with 4 Puri)

Poha

Veg Sandwich

Bread Butter

Grilled Sandwich

2 Boiled Egg

Masala Omelette

Half fried Eggs

for any complaints or suggestions please write to us on info @perfectstayz group.com or call us on +91 8126204590

Dear Guest

Thank you for choosing Perfectstayz! We are delighted to host you with us today. Simply put,we are a new age budget hotels brand, now with 15 + hotels. We aced a huge problem finding a reliable, trust worthy and value for money accommodation whatever we travelled, and unwillingly, ended up spending on top end hotels instead. This was a problem that a lot of our friends faced as well! hence we decided to do something about it. We decided to launch our own brand of budget hotels!

Welcome to Rishikesh,it is known as the "Gateway to the Garhwal Himalayas "and "Yoga Capital OfThe World "it is situated on the right bank of the Ganges river and is a pilgrimage town for Hindus, with ancient sages and saints meditating here in search of higher knowledge. There are numerous temples and ashrams built along the banks of the river, Rishikesh is known as the land of gods. The town is considered to be one of the divine places in India. Every year, hundreds of pilgrims visit the holy land to find solace.it is also a popular retreat where many ashrams offer bliss and ecstasy for a spiritual escape.

List of things to do inRishikesh:

Neelkanth temple

Ram Jhula

Laxman Jhula

Triveni Ghat

The Beatles Ashram

Parmarth Ashram

SwargAshram

Vashishta Ashram

Neer Waterfall

Secret Waterfall

Patna Water fall

Marine Drive